HB 2695-2 (LC 3166) 3/17/21 (HE/ps)

Requested by Representative WITT

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2695

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "nine" and insert "10".
- 2 In line 8, delete "seven" and insert "eight".
- 3 In line 20, delete "and".
- 4 In line 21, delete the period and insert "; and
- 5 "(h) One member who is a licensed outfitter and guide.".
- 6 On page 2, line 36, delete "Two" and insert "Three".

 $\mathbf{7}$